HDH Dining Services Fall Opening and Standard Hours
All HDH locations will be take out only until October 5th

Wednesday 9/16/2020 - Friday 9/18/2020

Club Med 7:00 am —2:30 pm
64 Degrees Roger’s  7:00 am —7:00 pm
Market 8:00 am —7:00 pm

Market@ Seventh ~ 8:00 am —7:00 pm
Saturday 9/19/2020 & Sunday 9/20/2020

John’s Market 7:00 am —7:00 pm
Roger’s Market
Goody’s Market
Market @ Seventh College

8:00 am —7:00 pm

64 Degrees
Pines
OceanView
Café Ventanas
Canyon Vista Marketplace
Foodworx

10:00 am - 7:00 pm

Bistro 2:00 pm —8:00 pm
Monday 9/21/2020 - Friday 9/25/2020
Club Med 7:00am —2:30 pm

John’s Market

Roger’s Market
Goody’s Market
Market @ Seventh College
Canyon Vista Marketplace

8:00 am —7:00 pm

64 Degrees
Pines
OceanView
Café Ventanas
Foodworx

10:00 am —7:00 pm

Bistro 12:00 pm —8:00 pm

Saturday 9/26/2020 & Sunday 9/27/2020

OceanView 7:00am —9:00 pm
John’s Market

Roger’s Market
Goody’s Market
Market @ Seventh College
Canyon Vista Marketplace

9:00 am —11:00 pm

64 Degrees 10:00 am — 8:00 pm
Pines

Café Ventanas

Foodworx

Bistro 2:00 pm —8:00 pm

Monday 9/28/2020 - Friday 10/2/2020
Club Med 7:00 am —2:30 pm

64 Degrees
Pines
OceanView
Café Ventanas
Foodworx
John’s Market

7:00 am —9:00 pm

Roger’s Market
Goody’s Market
Market @ Seventh College
Canyon Vista Marketplace

7:00 am —11:00 pm

Bistro 12:00 pm —8:00 pm
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HDH Dining Services Fall Opening and Standard Hours

Saturday 10/3/2020 & Sunday 10/4/2020

OceanView 7:00 am —9:00 pm
John’s Market

Roger’s Market
Goody’s Market
Market @ Seventh College
Canyon Vista Marketplace

9:00 am —11:00 pm

64 Degrees
Pines

Café Ventanas
Foodworx

10:00 am - 8:00 pm

Standard Hours Beginning 10/5/2020
Monday - Friday
Club Med 7:00 am —2:30 pm

64 Degrees
Pines
OceanView
Café Ventanas
Foodworx
John’s Market

7:00am —9:00 pm

Roger’s Market
Goody’s Market
Market @ Seventh College
Canyon Vista Marketplace

7:00am —11:00 pm

Bistro 12:00 pm —8:00 pm
Saturday & Sunday

Roger’s Market
Goody’s Market
Market @ Seventh College
Canyon Vista Marketplace

9:00 am —11:00 pm

Pines 10:00 am —8:00 pm
Café Ventanas
Foodworx

64 Degrees CLOSED
OceanView

John’s Market

Club Med

Bistro

UC San Diego

HOUSING ¢ DINING » HOSPITALITY
Dining Services



